MARIBO REGATTA 2025

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 41 BOYS U16 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

(]

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

7

FR@LUND Alexander

BLOCH Hans

KIPLING Luca D.

ERICHSEN Samuel G.

OLSEN Artur

ROSE Otto

KJZARHUS Asger

THORSEN Gilbert Steehr

CLUB

KKP

HK

HK

KKP

NFKK

GLX

KKVA

KKES
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
17.05.2025 - 18.05.2025

SAT AM 11:38

RESULT

3962
+00.00

4018
+18446744073709551612.18446744073709551579

4045
+18446744073709551615.18446744073709551546

4052
+18446744073709551615.18446744073709551613

4328
+00.64

4774
+09.21

5338
+11.58

5750
+16.81

I
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